HOLDENVILLE SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Date

Opponent Site JH/HS/)V Time
Thursday, Mar.5 Stonewall* Stonewall JH/HS/IV 4:30
Monday, Mar. 9 Wilson Wilson JH/HS 4:30
Tuesday, Mar. 10 Bethel* Holdenville HS/IV 4:30
Thursday, Mar. 12 Bethel & Maud Bethel HS 5:15
Friday, Mar. 13 Stratford & Coalgate Stratford HS 2:00
Monday, Mar. 23 Henryetta Henryetta JH/HS 4:30
Tuesday, Mar. 24 New Lima New Lima JH/HS 4:30
Thursday, Mar. 26-28 Wilson Festival Wilson HS TBD
Tuesday, Mar. 31 Wewoka Wewoka JH/HS 4:30
Thursday, Apr.2-4  Stonewall Festival ~ Stonewall JH TBD
Monday, Apr. 6 Wetumkas# Holdenville JH/HS 4:30
Tuesday, Apr.7 Wilson Holdenville JH/HS 4:30
Thursday, Apr. 9 Stratford Holdenville JH/HS 4:30
Thursday, Apr.16 Wewoka% Holdenville JH/HS 4:30
Friday, Apr.17 Stroud & Depew Stroud HS 4:30
Monday, Apr.20 Byng* Byng HS/IV 4:30
Tuesday, Apr. 21 Moss Moss JH/HS 4:30
Thursday, Apr. 23 Seminoleg Holdenville HS 4:30

Head Coach: Hannah Howell
JH Head Coach: Brittney Skipworth
Principal: Shawn Richmond

Superintendent: Randy Davenport

* Junior Varsity Games

#Youth Night

Assistant Coach: Brooklyn Brown
JH Assistant Coach: Bill Bonnel
Athletic Director: Darin Johnson

% Teacher Appreciation

$ Senior Night



